4. Mr. Aryan Mahajan Promoter Group 2,12,500 BORPM9382R 3401, B-Wing, Oberoi Exquisite,
Aaba Karmakar Road, Oberoi
Garden City, Goregaon(E),
Mumbai-400063

	 The percentage of post preferential issue capital that may be held by the proposed allottee (s) is as follows:

Sr.
No. Name of Allottees

Pre-Allotment Holding Post-Allotment Holding
Total No. of

shares
% of Total Voting

Rights
Total No. of

shares
% of Total Voting

Rights
1. Mrs. Rajni Ranchal 3,28,860 2.03 5,41,360 3.18
2. Mrs. Saras Gupta 2,93,047 1.81 5,05,547 2.97
3. Mr. Savvy Ranchal 2,26,800 1.40 4,39,300 2.58
4. Mr. Aryan Mahajan 3,13,740 1.94 5,26,240 3.09

17

16th Annual Report 2017-18

10.	� The Shareholding pattern pre and post Preferential Offer :The shareholding pattern giving the present position as also
considering full allotment of Warrants to Promoters/ Promoter Group/ Persons acting in concert and equity shares arising out of
the conversion thereof, as per the Resolution set out in the accompanying Notice are given below:

Sr.
No. Category of shareholder

Pre- Issue (As on 30.06.2018) Post- Issue

Total No. of shares % of Total Voting
Rights Total No. of shares % of Total Voting

Rights
(A) Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals 98,11,949 60.62 *1,06,61,949 62.58
(b) Body Corporate - - - -

Sub-Total 98,11,949 60.62 1,06,61,949 62.58
(2) Foreign Promoters - - -

Total Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group (A) 98,11,949 60.62 1,06,61,949 62.58

(B) Public shareholding
1 Institutional Investor

Financial Institutions/Banks  48,545 0.30 48,545 0.28
2 Non-institutional investors

Body Corporate  9,59,965 5.94 9,59,965 5.63
General Public  45,47,605 28.08 45,47,605 26.69
Any other – Clearing Member  4,42,393 2.73 4,42,393 2.60
Any other – NRI (repat and
non-repat)  97,219 0.60 97,219 0.57

Any other – HUF& Office
Bearers  2,73,346 1.69 2,73,346 1.60

Any other-NBFCs 5400 0.04 5,400 0.03
Total Public Shareholding (B) 63,74,473 39.38 63,74,473 37.42

(C )

Shares held by custodian
against
which Depository receipts have
been
issued

- - - -

Promoter and Promoter Group - - - -
Public - - - -
Total (C) - - - -
Grand Total 1,61,86,422 100.00 1,70,36,422 100.00

	 *�Assuming full conversion of 8,50,000 Convertible Warrants into Equity Shares and that the holding of all other shareholders shall
remain the same post-preferential issue, as they were on the date on which the pre-preferential issue shareholding is prepared.

11.	 Proposed time within which the allotment shall be completed

	� As required under the SEBI (ICDR) Regulations, the Company shall complete the allotment of Warrants as aforesaid on or before
the expiry of 15 days from the date of passing of the special resolution by the shareholders granting consent for preferential issue
or in the event allotment of Warrants would require any approval(s) from any regulatory authority including the Stock Exchanges